HEMATOLOGICAL

SEROLOGYCAL

BIOCHEMICAL

MICROBIOLOGICAL

Grand Total

JAN

345

67

108

84

604

FEB

343

74

121

89

627

Dattakala Ayurvedic And

Multispeciality Hospital

All Investigation Test Month-wise Count Report(OPD)

MAR

SHY

88

120

98

663

Start Date:- 01/01/2024 To 31/12/2024

APR

348

63

96

73

MAY JUN JUL
342 324 386
73 64 73
120 98 117
80 86 94
615 572 670
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AUG

345

65

118

1l

605

SEP

328

i

94

72

571

OoCT

309

68

109

88

574

NOV

387

86

116

90

679

DEC

352

57

117

76

602

Total

4166

855

1334

1007

7362




