

Dattakala Ayurvedic And
Multispeciality Hospital

All Investigation Test Month-wise Count Report(OPD)

Start Date:- 01/01/2024 To 31/12/2024

	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	Total
HEMATOLOGICAL	345	343	357	348	342	324	386	345	328	309	387	352	4166
SEROLOGICAL	67	74	88	63	73	64	73	65	77	68	86	57	855
BIOCHEMICAL	108	121	120	96	120	98	117	118	94	109	116	117	1334
MICROBIOLOGICAL	84	89	98	73	80	86	94	77	72	88	90	76	1007
Grand Total	604	627	663	580	615	572	670	605	571	574	679	602	7362



Poshi
Medical Superintendent
Dattakala Ayurvedic & Multispeciality
Hospital
Swami-Chincholi, Tal. Daund, Pune-413133